@O BRITISH
@@ COUNCIL

CAMBRIDGE ASSESSMENT ENGLISH Examinations
BRITISH COUNCIL CALENDAR 2019

Fees*** : : v : 3
Exams (RON) Open sessions Speaking window™** Registrations
Sun, 17 February 7 — 15 January
Sun, 17 March 1 - 8 February
YLE (pen and paper) Sun, 14 April All exam papers take place 1~ 10 March
Starters, Movers, Flyers 408 Sun, 19 May on the same date. 4 - 11 April
Sat, 29 June 13 — 24 May
Sun, 17 November tbe
KET and PET Sat, 23 February 15 — 24 February 7 — 13 January
(pen and paper) Sat, 15 June 7 —16 June 15 — 24 April
Sun, 10 March 1 -10 March 15 — 24 January
KET;‘QSO';FST tox Sun, 12 May 3_12 May 15 — 24 March
d KET 400 Sat, 25 May 17 — 26 May 1—10 April
(penand paper) PET 495 Sat, 23 November tbc tbc
Thu, 11 April 5—14 April 20 — 26 March
e Fri, 17 May 10— 19 May 18 — 25 April
X Thu, 13 June 7—-16 June 20 — 26 May
(camputarRasad) Thu, 20 June 14— 23 June 27 May — 4 June
FCE Thu, 25 July 19 — 28 July 3-11June
(pen and paper)
Sat, 16 March 8 — 17 March 21 — 27 January
FCE for Schools Sat, 11 May 3 -12 May 18 — 24 March
(pen and paper) Sat, 8 June 31 May — 9 June 8~ 14 April
670 Sat, 30 November the tbc
FCE for Schools Wed, 22 May 17 — 26 May 1-7 May
(computer based)* . Sat, 16 November 8 — 17 November . 23 — 30 October
Tue, 9 April 5—14 April 18 — 24 March
(compuiecfbased)* Sat, 13 July 5_14 July 20 — 26 June
Sat, 7 December 29 November — 8 December 11 — 17 November
Sat, 23 March 15 — 24 March 1 -8 February
Sat, 18 May 10 — 19 May 18 — 24 March
CAE Sat, 1 June 24 May — 2 June 1—10 April
(pen and paper) Wed, 24 July 19 — 28 July 3-11June
680 Sat, 19 October the the
Sat, 14 December tbc tbc
Sat, 16 February 8 — 17 February 23 — 30 January
- u‘ffbase o Thu, 16 May 10 — 19 May 15— 19 April
P Tue, 11 June 7 —16 June 20 — 26 May
Sat, 9 November 1—-10 November 21 — 25 October
CPE Thu,13 June 7—16 June 22 April — 3 May
(pen and paper) 780
CPE Sat, 23 November 15 — 24 November 29 October — 8
(computer based)* November
TKT (pen and paper) - Mon, 1 April nfa 11 - 15 February
Modules 1,2,3,CLIL,YL Mon, 4 November n/a 9 — 13 September

* For computer based exams there is a limited number of places available.

** The Speaking test can be scheduled on any date within the window specified above.
***Fees, registration periods and Speaking windows are subject to change in 2019. Any change will be notified on the
website www.britishcouncil.ro.
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